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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENT-—continued

CLERICAL DIVISION—continued

CLERICAL STAFF—continued

Russell, H. L.
Duke, R. W.
Smith, G. K.
Rundle, H. J.
Tennet, H. W.
Tucker, R. C.
Coad, N. S. ..
Lee, N. J. S.
Eton, H. E. S.
Barlow, L. T. R.
Young, L. A. L.
Clarke, P. C.
Bluett, L. T.
Hamlin, I. W,
Dufty, V. F...
Walters, M. R.
Mitchell, D. J.
Peare, E. P. C.
Harris, J. E.
Griffiths, R. P.
Gribben, F. R.
Hooper, C. W.
Cullen, J. J. D.
Halpin, L. G.

Alsweiler, L. G.
Marshall, A. J. F.
Cahill, J. F. P.
O’Keefe, J. A. B.
Morse, D. C.
Rolland, A. F. F.
Goodall, R. J.

Jones, W. D. O. F.

Poppelwell, C. J.
Costello, C. L.
Bellamy, C. E.
Beverley, M. C.
Maclean, I. A.

Partridge, P. J. K.

Gibbons, C. R.

Connolly, M. J. L.

Littlejohn, C. P.
Lambert, W. B.

Stephenson, R. L.

Moffat, R. D.
Walmsley, A.
Dyall, J. A. ..
Waerea, B. P.
Penwell, M. G.
Conway, A. W.

- McLean, B. ..
Senior, E. F.
Campin, J. W.
Tatton, A. E.
McMullan, F. C.
Brent, J. P. ..
Fitzgibbon, E. M.
Thomas, C. W.
Fahy, J. L. ..
Dyall, P. .
Afford, R. N.
Smith, A. T...
Stapp, C. I.
Healy, A. J
Brannigan, 0. H.
Hall, R. N. ..
Bastion, R. S.

* Friel, J. E.

Robertson, J: .F. . v

Ashwell, W. L.
McVeagh R.
McConnell, M. J.
Mair, W. A.
Campbell, A H.
Perkins, P. J.
Jackson, G. L.
Brimer, C. J.
Beach, R. J...
Hutchison, L. A.
Brown, J. A.
Murphy, D. L.
Vendt, G. L.
Jones, L. V.
Growden, C. L.

Clerk, Head Office

Clerk, Head Office .
Accounts Clerk, Head Oﬂice
Accounts Clerk, Te Kuiti
Accounts Clerk, Invercargill
Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Head Office ..
Accounts Clerk, Head Office

Asst. Record Clerk, Head Ofﬁlzé‘
Acents. Clerk, Land Dev., Te Kuiti

Accounts Clerk, Te Kuiti
Accounts Clerk, Hamilton

Accounts Clerk, New Plymouth

Clerk, Head Office

Accounts Clerk, Dunedin
Accounts Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Head Office ..
Accounts Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Wellington .
Accounts Clerk, Head Office
Accounts Clerk Dunedin
Accounts Clerk, Gisborne
Clerk, North Auckland. .

" Cashier, New Plymouth

Clerk, Head Office ..
Clerk, North Auckland. .
Clerk, Napier .
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Christchurch ..
Clerk, North Auckland. .
Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Nelson

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Blenheim

Clerk, Wellington ..
Clerk, North Auckland. .
Clerk, New Plymouth ..
Clerk, Gisborne

Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Te Kuiti

Clerk, Land Dev., Auckland
Clerk, Chmstchurch ..
Clerk, North Auckland. .
Clerk, Dunedin .
Clerk Dunedin

Clerk, North Auckland
Clerk, North Auckland. .
Clerk, Invercargill
Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, New Plymouth
Clerk, Te Kuiti

Clerk, North Auckland
Clerk, Te Kuiti

Clerk Land Dev., Auckland
Clerk, Nelson

Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Christchurch ..
Clerk, Land Dev., Auckland
Clerk, Dunedin .
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Gisborne

Clerk, North Auckland
Clerk, Te Kuiti

Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Nelson

Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Land Dev., Auckland
Clerk, Napier

£ £ £

520 520 ..
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
520 520
495 520
495 520
495 520
495 520
495 520
520 520
495 520
495 520
460 495
460 495
460 495
495 495

Clerical Six
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
435 460
435 460
435 460
460 460
435 460
460 460
435 460
460 460
460 460
460 . 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
460 460
435 460
435 460
405 435
435 460
460 460
435 460
435 460
460 460
405 460
435 460
380 405
460 460
405 435
380 405
435 460
405 435
405 435
380 405
405 435
355 380
380 405
355 380
355 380
355 405
355 405
460 460
460 460

Clerical Five—continued

19/8/49
16/8,/49
2/12/49
1/1/50
13/7/49
1/6/49
19/7/49
19/7/49
1/6/49
1/1/50
1/6/49
5/10/49
19/9/50
1/4/50
15/8/50
4/7/50
21/9/50
2/6/49
16/5/50
16/6/50
1/4/50
1/4/50
1/4/50
1/6/49

1/6/49
1/6,/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49

14/8/49
1/6/49
1/7/49
1/6/49

18/1/50
1/6/49
1/6,/49

20/5/50
6,/6/50

24/6/50
1/6,/49

16/9/50
6/1/50

20/1/51
1/7/49

20/1/50

12/2/50

12/2/50
1/6/49

26/2/50

10/3/50

28/3/51
4/4/50
7/4/50
1/7/50
5/1/50

30/1/51
1/4/50
2/3/50

17/3/51

23/3/51.

9,/4/50
3/6/49
19/2/51
2/3/51
8/3/51
15/3/51
16/3/51
11/5/50
13/5/50
14/6/50
1/4/50
6/6/50
10/7/50
1/4/50
28/2/51
1/6/49
1/6,/49

520
520

520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
5209
520
520
520
495

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

M. Y. Y.
7/21 11
2/22° 10.
6/22 10
7/22 10
2/24 9
1/17 11

12/23 9

10/25 9

10/95 11
9/17 10
7/06 10
5/96 12
5/18 10

11722 10

10/23 10
9/21 9
8/23 9
4/98 21
7/17 11
9/12 18
9/23 8
3/25 8
4/16 2
4/96° 13
2/98 37
8/05 29
4/16 15
2/21 12
4/22 12

11722 11

10/21 11
9/20 11

11721 10
8/22 10

1 6/21 10
7/22 10

12722 10
2/21 10
3/22 10
7/22 10 .
1723 10
8/20 10

10/23° 9

10/22 9
5/23 9
6/24 9
8/24 9
4/23 9
1724 9
1/20 9
7/23 9
9/25 9
1724 9
6/22 9

12/23 9
4/23 9
1/24 9
8/24 9
6/25 9

12722 - 8
3/25 8

1022 8
8/25 8
2/25 8
5/25 8
6/24 8
7/24 8
8/25 7
9/25 17
1/26 17
2/25 17

10/25 7

11725 7
3/26 6

12/26 6
2/26 6
/25 6

11/26 5

5
5
5
1
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Matric.

B.A.

Accts’ Prof., New Sn. P‘{
Matric.

Jn. Ex.

Acets’ Prof., B. Com

(,‘,‘fs();
Accts’ Prof. L

. Sub. Ent. Ex. .

Sub. Ent. Ex:

Sub. Ent. Ex. |
Sub. Ent. Ex. ;-
Matric.
Matric.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.

¢, £25.

.Matric.

Sub. Ent., Ex, :
Sub. Ent. Ex. i
Matric. i
Accts’ Prof.

Accts’ Prof.

Matric. &
Sub. Ent. Ex.

Sub. Ent. Ex.

Madtric. : L
Matric. s
Matric. TN
Matric. .
Jn. Ex. RIS
Matric. :

Matric.

Matric. L

Jon. Ex. 0

Jn. Ex.

Matric. o.

Jn. Ex.
Matric.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.
Matric, .
Jn. Ex. oL
Jn. Ex. P
Jn. Ex.

Accts’ Prof

Jn. Ex.

Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.
Matric.
Matrie.
Matric. (2), (5).
Matric. :

Sch. Cert.

Matric.

Jn. Ex.

Matric.

Jn. Ex.

Sch. Cert.
Accts’ Prof../ e
Matrie. - - P
Matrie. 0
Accts’ Prof.

Jn. Ex.

Sch. Cert.

Jn. Ex.

Sn. Ex. Equiv.
Matric.

Jn. Ex.

Matrie.

Matric.

Sch. Cert.

Matric.

Matrie.

Jn. Ex.

Matric.

Sch. Cert.

Sch. Cert.

Sch. Cert.

Sch. Cert.

Matric.

Jn. Ex.

¢, £85.



